
Medication Management Training Approved Curricula and Instructors (As of 08/23/18)
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to 

Public? PhoneNumber Email Address

2/7/2019 Betty McKay Bachman

Betty McKay Bachman

Diana Roberts All About Caring 16/8 Yes (775) 296-3333

allaboutcaring@outlook.com

bettymbachman@gmail.com

6/15/2019 Jennifer Powers

Jennifer Powers

Kattie Grimm, RN

Douglas Plourde, RN MAJEN 16/8 Yes (775) 762-8039 jennifer.powers@majentraining.com

8/11/2019 Susan Phillips Susan Phillips Susan Phillips 8 only Yes (775) 722-2231 susankphillipsrn@yahoo.com

5/24/2019 Jose (Jay) Castillo III Jose (Jay) Castillo III

Golden Years Castle 

Medication Management 16/8

16 hr-No

8 hr-Yes (775) 240-9305 goldenyearscastle@sbcglobal.net

7/27/2019 Evangeline Molino Evangeline Molino

Vista Adult Care LLC

Medication Management 16/8 No (775) 359-3768 vistaadultcare@yahoo.com 

7/11/2019 Mario Trinidad

Mario Trinidad

Melania Obrien

Medication Management 

Course by Melania Obrien 

and Mario Trinidad 16/8 No

(775) 830-6444 mtrinidad6276@gmail.com

NOTE:  This list does not include specific course dates/times.  Call program for information.
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5/24/2019 Dorothy Domingo

Dorothy Domingo

Jose Tinio

Ron Sumbang

Abakada Medication 

Management Training 16/8

16 hr-No   

8 hr-Yes (702) 227-5222

abakada.nv@gmail.com; 

Dorothyd0314@yahoo.com

4/3/2019 Gilberto DeCastro

Gilberto DeCastro

Emilia DeCastro Gilemy Training Center 16/8 No (702) 807-7634 gilemiedecastro@cox.net

7/10/2019 Gretchen Batis

Gretchen Batis

Priscilla Santyanna CQES 16/8 Yes (702) 445-3334 CQES@CQES.org

7/27/2019 June Kern June Kern As Time Goes By 16/8 No (702) 655-5557 timesgoesby@embarqmail.com  

5/24/2019 Kelly Malone Kelly Malone KM Medication Management 16/8

16 hr-No   

8 hr-Yes (702) 764-0369

kmalone@pacificaseniorliving.com;e

d.springvalley@pacificaseniorliving.co

m

10/30/2019 Laura Marvel Laura Marvel

Marvel Manor Medication 

Administration 16/8 Yes (702) 395-7878 Marvelmanor@gmail.com  

7/17/2020 Lydia Cebu Lydia Cebu

LC Training & Resource 

Center 8 Yes

(702)461-5862 

(702)521-7626 lgcebu@yahoo.com

6/16/2019 Theresa Brushfield Theresa Brushfield Adult Care Connections 16/8

16 hr-

No***

8 hr-Yes 702-474-7171 Theresa@adultcareconnections.com

7/27/2019 Melissa Quaranto Melissa Quaranto

Medication Management by 

MQ 16/8

16 hr-No

8 hr-Yes 702-233-9874 melissa@nvmemorycare.com

6/1/2019 Shawn McGivney, MD

Shawn McGivney, MD

Kerry McGivney, RN

Tender Loving Care Senior 

Residences 16/8 No 702-556-1639 shawn@tlcsr.com 

12/1/2019 Darcy Tumminello, RN Darcy Tumminello, RN Las Ventanas 16/8 No 702-207-4201 Darcy.Tumminello@HumanGood.org

8/16/2020 Grace Garcia Grace Garcia

Fundamentals of Medication 

Management 8 Yes (702)776-8304 rhythmoflifelasvegas@gmail.com 

8/14/2020 RoseMary Womack RoseMary Womack Medication Management 16/8 No 702-566-6127 Rosemarywomack@hotmail.com
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*** Adult Care Connections, Theresa Brushfield offers 16-Hour class ONLY to employees of Ameery Care II, Angel Care Residential Home, Ace Care Home, 

American Senior Home, Alebris Care Home, As Time Goes By, Bella Vita, Florence Care Home, L & J Care Home, Marina Care, Monarch Group Home,

Rafael Care Home, Sechele Care Home, Spring Valley Alzheimer's and Windsong Care Home.


